
 

	Nº da GR
	Qtde
	Unidades)
	Diretoria
	Município
	Escola
	Período de Entrega
	Produto
	Status Fornecedor
	Status Escola
	Nº contrato/ano
	Valor  da GR

	395526/2019
	2
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	ANTONIO CAPUTO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	ALHO
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	32,00

	383603/2019
	8
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	ANTONIO CAPUTO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	BETERRABA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	19,20

	383765/2019
	48
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	ANTONIO CAPUTO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	MELANCIA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	91,20

	383522/2019
	12
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	ANTONIO CAPUTO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	REPOLHO
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	24,00

	383522/2019
	10
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	ANTONIO CAPUTO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	TOMATE SALADA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	32,00

	392088/2019
	16
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	CLOVIS DE LUCCA PROFESSOR
	25/02/2019 Até 27/02/2019
	COUVE MANTEIGA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	68,80

	383650/2019
	16
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	JORGE RAHME PROFESSOR
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	BETERRABA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	38,40

	383812/2019
	96
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	JORGE RAHME PROFESSOR
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	MELANCIA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	182,40

	383569/2019
	24
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	JORGE RAHME PROFESSOR
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	REPOLHO
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	48,00

	383744/2019
	20
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	JORGE RAHME PROFESSOR
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	TOMATE SALADA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	64,00

	383612/2019
	7
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	LUIZA COLLACO QUEIROZ FONSECA PROFESSORA
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	BETERRABA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	16,80

	383886/2019
	2
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO CAETANO DO SUL
	MARIA DA CONCEICAO MOURA BRANCO PROFESSORA
	25/03/2019 Até 27/03/2019
	ALHO
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	32,00

	395905/2019
	18
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	ACELGA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	55,80

	395571/2019
	3
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	ALHO
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	48,00

	395985/2019
	35
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	BATATA INGLESA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	70,00

	395652/2019
	8
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	CEBOLA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	22,40

	395733/2019
	3
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	CEBOLINHA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	25,50

	383416/2019
	26
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	CENOURA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	65,00

	395824/2019
	3
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	11/03/2019 Até 13/03/2019
	SALSA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	25,50

	383658/2019
	18
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	BETERRABA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	43,20

	383820/2019
	104
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	MELANCIA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	197,60

	383577/2019
	26
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	REPOLHO
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	52,00

	383739/2019
	22
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	18/03/2019 Até 20/03/2019
	TOMATE SALADA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	70,40

	385224/2019
	8
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	25/03/2019 Até 27/03/2019
	CEBOLA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	22,40

	385305/2019
	3
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	25/03/2019 Até 27/03/2019
	CEBOLINHA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	25,50

	385547/2019
	18
	KG
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	25/03/2019 Até 27/03/2019
	CHUCHU
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	36,00

	385720/2019
	860
	unid
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO
	MAURICIO DE CASTRO
	25/03/2019 Até 27/03/2019
	MACA
	ENTREGUE
	NÃO ENTREGUE
	4/2019
	516,00


 

